Price List FIN EC - Structural Analyses

Programs

Fin 2D

Fin 3D

Sector

Section

Concrete

Concrete Fire
Concrete Beam
Punching

Corbel

Steel

Steel Fire

Steel Connection
Timber

Timber Fire
Masonry

Loading

Package - Discount
Package - Subscription (Annual)

Package - Perpetual

Local License Price

Subscription
(Annual)

$340
$460

$330
$240
$330
$240
$240
$330
$240
$330
$330
$240
$330
$330

Perpetual

$850
81,150

$825
$600
$825
$600
$600
$825
$600
$825
$825
$600
$825
$825

Professional
Package

CECNCNCNCNCNCRNCNCNCNCNC NN

40 %
$2,600
$6,500
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Basic Concrete Steel Timber Fire
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35% 30 % 22 % 19 % 22 %
$1,300 $960 $700 $460 $560
$3,250 $2,400 $1,750 $1,150 $1,400

Maintenance fee is 10% of the current price of all perpetual licenses per year. Single Upgrade price is 15% per Edition for users without Maintenance.
Additional output languages are charged at 10% of the basic program or package price (5 languages available: EN, CZ, DE,PL, IT).

Network license is 130% of the local license price. Corporate Network license (worldwide) is 200% of the local license price.

Software is provided with hardware or software keys - Local key from 80€ / 80$ (HW); 40€ / 40$ (SW), Network key (only HW) from 110€ / 110S.

Fine spol. s r.0., Zaverka 12, 169 00 Prague 6, Czech Republic, tel.: +420 233 089 490
http://www.finesoftware.eu, hotline@finesoftware.eu



