## **Price List FIN EC – Structural Analyses**

Valid from: 01 Nov 2023 Last update: 22 Feb 2024



	Local License Price		$(\nearrow)$					
Programs	Subscription (Annual)	Perpetual	Professional Package	Basic Package	Concrete Package	Steel Package	Timber Package	Fire Package
Fin 2D	\$340	\$850	<b>O</b>	$\bigcirc$				
Fin 3D	\$460	\$1,150	•					
Sector	-	-	•	$\bigcirc$	<b>⊘</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	$\bigcirc$
Section	-	-	<b>Ø</b>	$\bigcirc$	<b>⊘</b>	<b>⊘</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>
Concrete	\$330	\$825	•	$\bigcirc$	<b>⊘</b>			
Concrete Fire	\$240	\$600	•		<b>⊘</b>			$\bigcirc$
Concrete Beam	\$330	\$825	•		<b>⊘</b>			
Punching	\$240	\$600	•		<b>⊘</b>			
Corbel	\$240	\$600	•		<b>⊘</b>			
Steel	\$330	\$825	•	$\bigcirc$		<b>Ø</b>		
Steel Fire	\$240	\$600	•			<b>Ø</b>		$\bigcirc$
Steel Connection	\$330	\$825	•			<b>Ø</b>		
Timber	\$330	\$825	•	$\bigcirc$			<b>Ø</b>	
Timber Fire	\$240	\$600	•				Ø	<b>Ø</b>
Masonry	\$330	\$825	•	$\bigcirc$				
Loading	\$330	\$825	•	<b>Ø</b>				
Package - Discount			40 %	35 %	30 %	22 %	19 %	22 %
Package - Subscription (Annual)			\$2,600	\$1,300	\$960	\$700	\$460	\$560
Package - Perpetual			\$6,500	\$3,250	\$2,400	\$1.750	\$1.150	\$1,400

Maintenance fee is 10% of the current price of all perpetual licenses per year. Single Upgrade price is 15% per Edition for users without Maintenance. Additional output languages are charged at 10% of the basic program or package price (5 languages available: EN, CZ, DE,PL, IT).

Network license is 130% of the local license price. Corporate Network license (worldwide) is 200% of the local license price.

Software is provided with hardware or software keys - Local key from 80€ / 80\$ (HW); 40€ / 40\$ (SW), Network key (only HW) from 110€ / 110\$.